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PRODUCT

Raw material

Raw material colour
No.of ply

Glued plies

Total grams

Average grams per ply
Type of embossing

Embossing decoration

Rolls per case

Roll paper weight
Case paper weight
Single core weight
Total core weight

Roll weight
Type of case packaging

Case packaging weight

airlaid
white
1
No
65 gr/mq
65 gr/mq
Goffrato CS

SS

2
2422 gr
4844 gr

100 gr
200 gr

2522 gr
Label + poly

275 gr

Sheet height

Sheet length
Sheets per roll
Roll length

Roll diameter
Core diameter
Core type
Contact with food

Dermatologically tested

Handle

Total case weight
Case width

Case depth

Case height

Volume per box

Case EAN code

265 mm

380 mm
370
141 m
280 mm
51 mm
standard
yes

yes

CASE DETAILS

No
5119 gr
560 mm
280 mm
265 mm

0,042 mc

8005892346436

PALLET DETAILS

Type of pallet EPAL Column gross weight (pallet included) 296 kg
Cases per pallet 24 Column height (pallet not included) 212 cm
Pallets per column 2 Column height (pallet included) 242 cm
Cases per layer 6

Layers per pallet 4

Transverse cases 0
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